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Column 1

Name

Ross Neville William BE ME MNZIE
Ross William Allan Weir MIEE .
Rotherham Peter Hugh MNZIE MIMECHE
Rothwell Ian Hogarth BE ..
Rountree John Lewis Ernest BE MNZIE
Routley Alan Jack BEMNZIE..

Rowarth David John MNZIE ...

Rowe Ashley Robinson BE MNZIE
Rowe Brian John MICE MNZIE

Rowe Clive Bruce MNZIE MASCE

Rowe Douglas Hamilton MNZIE

Rowe Graham Malcolm BE ...
Rowland Victor Alexander BE MNZIE
Rowlands Robert Evan BE MIEEE

Rowley Noel FISTRUCT MNZIE

Rowntree John Burgess BE BSC FNZIE FICE
Roydhouse Anthony William BE .
Rudd Arthur Claude MISTRUCTE MNZIE
Rumball Edward Ian BE BSC MNZIE

Rundle Graham Nelson BE ...

Rundstrom Rodney Day BSCMIEE MINSTMC MNZIE
Rupasinghe Leonard Flavier BSC MIEE .
Rushton George MICE MNZIE

Rushton John Stuart BSCMICZ MNZIE ...
Rushworth Peter BEMNZIE ...

Russell Arthur Percy MICE MNZIE

Russell George Julian BSC ...

Russell Robert Angus Hamilton BSC MIEE MNZIE
Russell Terence BE MNZIE MICE

Russell William Ernest MSC FNZIC MNZIE FI CHEME
Rutherford John Ross BE AMIEE MNZIE .
Rutherford Phillip George BE MICE MNZIE
Rutherford Ross Peter BSCMSCMNZIE. ..

Rutherfurd William Gordon BE MIEE FNZIE
Rutledge Anthony Leonard BE ME
Rutledge John Cameron BE MNZIE

Rutledge Peter Donald MIEE MNZIE
Ryan Raymond Stanley BE MNZIE
Rykers Neville Leslie BE MNZIE

Saddler William David BE MIMECHE
Sadgrove Rodney Desmond BE

Sadler Ronald BE ...
St. George Douglas Athol BEMNZIE ...
St George Louis Eric MIMECHE MNZIE ...
Sainsbury Edmund Trevor BEMNZIE ...
Sakey Brent Clifton BE MNZIE

Salek Arthur Mark BE MIMECHE MNZIE

Salmon Kenneth James

Salt Graham Alexander BE BSC MNZIE ..

Salt Philip Ernest BE ME MNZIE e

Salter Reginald Horace BE MNZIE ..
Samaraweera Naragala K BE MICHEME

Sampson Paul Aaron MNZIE ... .

Sampson Richard Alexander BE ME

Sandelin Eric Gordon BEMIEE FNZIE ...

Sanders Cedric Malcolm BEMNZIE .

Sanders Donald Montague MIE(AUST) ASTC MNZIE
Sanders Ernest Percy MNZIE . . e
Sanders Neville MNZIE MIEEE

Sanders Richard Leonard BE MICE MIE(AUST) MNZIE
Sanders Stewart Frank BE MNZIE e .
Sanderson Gerald Dale MICE

Sandford Jack Charles MICE FNZIE

Sandlant Peter Walker MNZIE

Sandle John Rayner BsC MIEE

Sands Edward Wilfred BE MNZIE

Sands George Keith BE MICE MNZIE

Sang Robert BE MNZIE MICE .

Sansom Ernest Patrick BE MNZIE .
Sanvicens Gaspar David Enrique BSC GRADNZIE |
Sargent Murray Reid MNZIE . .
Sargent Stewart William BE MNZIE MIE AUST

Saunders Ashley Maxwell MEMNZIE ...
Saunders James Ernest MNZIE
Saudners Mac Rowan MNZIE

Sauerland Willi MNZIE .

Savage Lawrence Theodore BEFNZIE .
Scanlen Eric Alexander MICE MNZIE
Scarf Colin Raymond BE MNZIE

Scarf Ian Macdonald BE
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Column 2

Address

Central Canterbury Electric Power Board, Hornby ...

18 Maire Street, Eastbourne, Welhngton s

Kerslake and Partners Auckland..

Engineer-in-Chief’s Ofﬁce G.P.O., Welhngton .

103-105 Jermyn Street, London SW1 Y6EE, Great Britain

P.O. Box 6645, Auckland

45 Grassways Avenue Pakuranga Auckland

Waipawa District Counc1l P.O. Box 127, Wa1pawa

P.O. Box 22-123, Otahuhu

Worley, Downey, Muir, and Assocxates Auckland .

21 Wilton Road, Welhngton 5 ..

Eng;neer-xn-ChJef’s Office, P.O.H.Q., Welhngton

Engineer-in-Chief’s Office, P.O.H.Q., Wellington ...

Engineer-in-Chief’s Office, Transmission Sectlon, P.O.H. Q
Wellington ... .

Kerslake and Partners, Welhngton

14ARewiti Street, Orakex Auckland 5

District Engmeer S Offlce N.Z.P.O. Invercargill

P.O. Box 273, Papakura

Defence Scientific Estabhshment H.M.N.Z. Dockyard
Devonport, Auckland

Dukker and Potter Ltd., P.O. Box 6688 Auckland .

N.Z. Sugar Co., P.O. Box 30, Auckland ...

NZE Welhngton

11 Bolton Street, Blockhouse Bay, Auckland

Papakura City Councxl Papakura

N.Z.P.O., Wellington ... .

21 Spenoer Street, Wellington .. .

Hawkins Construction Ltd., P.O. Box 348, “Tokoroa

80 Norwood Road, Bayswater Auckland . .

Ministry of Works, Auckland .

N.Z. Farmers Fertiliser Co. Ltd., P.O. Box 759 Auckland

N.Z. Electricity, Private Bag, Turangl

P.O. Box 1248, Suva, Fiji

Care of Auckland Regxonal Authonty, Private Bag, Auck-
land

73 Wadestown Road Welhngton

NZE Wellington

Public Works Department Third Floor Murray Burldmg,
Garden Road, Hong Kong

3 Bentley Street, Christchurch4 ...

Care of General Manager N.Z. Railways, Wellmgton

P.O. Box 2948, Auckland

Shell ManufactunngN Z.,P.O. Box 2091, Wellmgton

222 Saint George Street, Papatoetoe Auckland

Patent Office, Private Bag, Lower Hutt

P.O. Box 26, Pungarehu

24 Montgomery Avenue, Rothesay Bay, Auckland 10

Ministry of Works, Wanganui ..

Tongariro Power Project, Mmlstry of Works and Develop-
ment, Turangi

P.O. Box 3749, Wellmgton : .

N.Z. Electncxty, Palmerston North

P.O. Box 64, Cromwell ..

Care of P.O. Box 12041, Welhngton

10 Manapouri Place, Hamilton

1.C.1., Box 30335, Lower Hutt

Taupo County Councﬂ Taupo ...

Kingston, Reynolds, Thom and Allardice, Auckland

1 Sydenham Street, Wellington 5 ..

P.O. Box 2551, Welhngton .

Dominion Road R.D. 1, Upper Moutere ...

5 Reydon Place, Howxck Auckland .

King Country Electric Power Board, Taumarunui

P. O Box 283, Nelson .

21a Loch Street, Remuera, Auckland

Ministry of Works Wanganui

189 Dowse Drive, Lower Hutt ...

Assistant Controller of Engineering, T.V. N. Z Auckland

61 Colenso Street, Christchurch ...

P.O. Box 3174, Auckland

P.O.Box 122, Hastlngs .

4 Golf Street, Andrews Hamilton

Box 9446, Newmarket, "Auckland..

30 Rarangi Road, Saint Heliers Road Auckland

Aucklamf1 Regional Authority, Auckland ...

Care of Royds, Sutherland, and McLeay, Box 870, Palmerston
North

P.O.H.Q., Welhngton e

P.O. Box44 Napier ...

N.Z. Embassy, 1601 Connectlcut Avenue, N.W. Smte 500
Washington D.C. . .

Challenge Properties Ltd Box 1255 Auckland

Downer and Co., P.O. Box 1292, Wellmgton

Auckland Reglonal Authority, Auckland ...

B.C.N.Z., Wellington ...

Otago Catchment Board, Dunedin’

3737

Column 3

Date of
Registration

2/12174
28/3/66
9/4/69
14/12/65
2/12/74
22/1/63
11/3/64
13/7/73
26/3/53
28/9/65
30/6/67
24/3/75
1/7/68
30/6/76

19/12/66
4/5/45
1177772
30/9/74
11/12/64

21/11/79
8/4/76
8/3/78

28/8/35
21/12/66
25/11/68

26/6/52

28/9/77

13/2/46

1/8/61

30/9/68
25/11/71

30/4/76

27/6/79

16/10/36
6/12/73
27/6/69

8/4/59
25/3/65
28/7/54

51179

21/11/79

5/4771
2977177
25/5/62
23/6/70
8/12/75

5/7/79
29/11/54
13/4/78
29/11/74
21/11779
4/10/78
29/1171
5/12/73
1/9/48
25/6/68
11/12/64
27/6/51
25/11/59
22/2/50
5/12/73
22/6/59
23/2/50
6/8/62
11/4/49
23/6/70
24/11/58
25/11/68
14/7/66
25/6/80
24/4/56
31/10/72

1277771
26/3/56
28/8/68

23/3/67
26/3/56
18/5/59
29/11/73
2811177



